Himachal Pradesh
Public Works Department

NO. PW-SD-I-CTR- Tender-NIT/2022-2023- — - . SN kN
7 23 29 -Yo Dated ,z_b(\*\ff')q/

—_—
To
The Executive Engineer (IT Cell)
Nigam Vihar Shimla.
Subject :- Publication of Corrigendum

Jai Hind
Enclosed please find herewith the Corrigendum for publication. It is requested that the

above Corrigendum may kindly be got published .

DA:- Corrigendum

{xecutive Engineer,

Shimla Division,No-I.,
HPPWW—E}.
Copy forwarded to for further necessary action please.

1. The Superintending Engineer 4" Circle HPPWD Shimla .

N

Exé@cutive Engineer,
Shimla Division No-I.,
HPPWD.,Shimla-3.



HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CORRIGENDUM

The tenders

may be read as 01-06-2022 at 11:00 AM .Date of sale 01-06-202

2022 at 3:00 PM

Sr.

No.

Revised Name of Work

Sr.

No.

Name of Work

for the following works which were invited by this office vide tender notice No.PW-SD-I/CB-
Tender/2022-2023- - 3225-26 dated 20-05-2022 are hereby postpone due to administrative reasons now the date of application

2 at 12:00 PM and Date of opening of the tender will be 01-06-

| Revised
Estimate
Cost.

Revised
Earnest Money

Time allowed

Estimated cost

EMD(Rs.)

Cost of Tender
(Rs.)

Time Limit

Development of local bus stand near Gurdwara Shila

(Parking and shop) (SH;- Structural design and proof
checking of structural design of proposed
development of Local Bus stand near Gurdwara
Shimla)(Under Shimla Smart city).

174955/-

4000/-

350/-

30 days

Construction of parking Cum Commercial on
Municipal Corporation Land near Senior Secondary
school Chotta Shimla (SH;- Structural design and
proof checking of structural design of parking cum
commercial complex on Municipal; corporation land
near senior secondary school chotta Shimla (Under
Shimla Smart city).

57967/-

1200/-

350/-

30 days

|

Construction of parking at SDA Complex Kasumpti
Vikas Nager (SH:- Structural design and proof
checking of structural design C/O parking at SDA
complex Kasumpti /Vikas Nager )(Under Smart city
Shimla).

303988/-

6100/-

350/-

30 days

l

Construction of parking near Auckland Tunnel
Shimla (SH:- Structural design and poof checking of
structural design C/O parking thereof).(Under Smart
city Shimla).

324040/-

6500/-

350/-

Formm

|
T
|
|
|

|
|

Improvement of craignano to Baldeyan road km. 0/00

| to 2/00 (SH;- C/O PCC V-shape Drain in km. 0/00 to

0/700).

296657/~

6000/-

350/-

All other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

1'The Chief Engineer, (SZ), HPPWD. Shimla.

NO:- PW-SD-I/CB-Tender/2022-2023 .
Copy forwarded fo:- ‘&)8 t{ [ L(’g

2The Superintending Engineer, 4™ Circle, HPPWD. Shimla-3.

3The Assistant Engineers, Shimla Sub- Division HPPWD. Shimla.

4The President Contractor Association Shimla,
5The Supdt./D.H.D./DAO.
6Notice Board.

Executive Engineer,

Shimla Division No-I

’

HPPWD. Shimla-3.

Dated:- O o, 5 ( ne

v

ol e S
Executive Engineer,

Shimla Division No-I,
HPPW himla-
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